
Skurups Sparbanksloopen 2012Resultat

Flickor 11
1

2

3

3

Johansson Ella, Kättilsmåla BTK

Andrén Ida, Kågeröds BTK

Skrijelj Maida, Åstorps BTK

Olsson Elina, Kättilsmåla BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

Johansson Ella - Andrén Ida
Johansson Ella - Skrijelj Maida

Andrén Ida - Olsson Elina

-8, 6, -9, 9, 8
7, 10, 9

2, 8, -9, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrjunior 17
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Nilsson Kevin, BTK Nissan

Selmquist Henrik, Åstorps BTK

Nyheim Isaac, Skurups BTK

Eriksson Martin, Eslövs AI BTK

Fahlén Gustav, Trelleborgs BTK

Karlsson Sebastian, Åstorps BTK

Ohlsson Emil, Skurups BTK

De Voss Nicolai, Skurups BTK

Velayati Emad, IFK Lund

Olsson Hampus, KFUM Kristianstad BTF

Forsberg Pontus, KFUM Kristianstad BTF

Albaek Alexander, Åstorps BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Nilsson Kevin - Selmquist Henrik

Nilsson Kevin - Nyheim Isaac

Selmquist Henrik - Eriksson Martin

Nilsson Kevin - Fahlén Gustav

Selmquist Henrik - Karlsson Sebastian

Nyheim Isaac - Ohlsson Emil

Eriksson Martin - De Voss Nicolai

Fahlén Gustav - Velayati Emad

Karlsson Sebastian - Olsson Hampus

Ohlsson Emil - Forsberg Pontus

De Voss Nicolai - Albaek Alexander

7, -6, 2, 9

-6, 7, 10, -8, 8

8, -8, 9, 5

4, 9, 2

6, -8, 12, 6

5, -9, 8, 9

7, -8, 5, -7, 3

-12, -7, 9, 11, 10

8, -8, 5, 16

5, 9, 10

10, 7, 13

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrjunior 20
1

2

3

3

5

5

Ryborg Nielsen Frederik, Hilleröd GI

Nyheim Isaac, Skurups BTK

Nilsson Kevin, BTK Nissan

Tay Jimmy, KFUM Kristianstad BTF

Fahlén Gustav, Trelleborgs BTK

Groth Fredrik, KFUM Kristianstad BTF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Ryborg Nielsen Frederik - Nyheim Isaac

Ryborg Nielsen Frederik - Nilsson Kevin

Nyheim Isaac - Tay Jimmy

Ryborg Nielsen Frederik - Fahlén Gustav

Nyheim Isaac - Groth Fredrik

9, 10, 5

8, 3, 7

-8, 10, -7, 8, 5

-9, 8, 8, 9

7, -11, 4, -9, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 2
1

2

3

3

Möller Jesper, Skurups BTK

Rasmussen Dennis, BTK Rekord

Johansson Viktor, Skurups BTK

Lövgren Philip, Malmö IF

Final
Semi

Semi

Möller Jesper - Rasmussen Dennis
Möller Jesper - Johansson Viktor

Rasmussen Dennis - Lövgren Philip

7, 8, 5
9, 7, -10, 5

7, -8, 10, -10, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 4
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

Karlsson Sebastian, Åstorps BTK

Tanska Caroline, Malmö IF

Fredheim Dan, IFK Lund

Gustafsson Stefan, Hultsfreds BTK

Olsson Hampus, KFUM Kristianstad BTF

Albaek Alexander, Åstorps BTK

Trans Peter, Hilleröd GI

Rosenhed Sebastian, IFK Lund

Brender Rasmus, Hilleröd GI

Forsberg Pontus, KFUM Kristianstad BTF

Andrén Magnus, Kågeröds BTK

Gustafsson Daniel, Hultsfreds BTK

Lindgren Sebastian, Tyresö BTK

Borg Alexander, BTK Frej

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8

Karlsson Sebastian - Tanska Caroline
Karlsson Sebastian - Fredheim Dan
Tanska Caroline - Gustafsson Stefan

Karlsson Sebastian - Olsson Hampus
Tanska Caroline - Albaek Alexander
Fredheim Dan - Trans Peter
Gustafsson Stefan - Rosenhed Sebastian

Tanska Caroline - Brender Rasmus
Fredheim Dan - Forsberg Pontus
Olsson Hampus - Andrén Magnus

Albaek Alexander - Gustafsson Daniel
Trans Peter - Lindgren Sebastian
Rosenhed Sebastian - Borg Alexander

7, 3, -8, 7
3, 11, 7
5, 4, 9

-7, -9, 10, 3, 8
-5, 6, 7, 9
8, -9, -9, 9, 5
2, -8, 8, 2

-7, 10, 8, 7
9, 6, 10
7, 9, -8, 6

7, 9, -6, 1
-9, 5, 5, 8
8, -9, -14, 5, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 11
1

2

3

3

5

5

Persson Albin, Kågeröds BTK

Andersson David, Eslövs BTK

Albaek Frederik, Åstorps BTK

Engvall Marcus, Åstorps BTK

Törngren Hugo, IFK Lund

Skog Alex, IFK Lund

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

Persson Albin - Andersson David
Persson Albin - Albaek Frederik

Andersson David - Engvall Marcus
Persson Albin - Törngren Hugo
Engvall Marcus - Skog Alex

9, 4, 6
9, 2, 8

10, 8, 8
2, 1, 4
8, -11, 5, -4, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damjunior17
1

2

3

4

5

Karlsson Rebecca, Kättilsmåla BTK

Olsson Nelly, Kättilsmåla BTK

Olsson Jenny, Carlshamns BTK

Nilsson Emma, Carlshamns BTK

Andrèn Hanna, Kågeröds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damsingel 1
1

2

3

4

5

Borre-Larsen Sabine, Skurups BTK

Nilsson Annica, Skurups BTK

Salomonsen Rikke, Hilleröd GI

Olsson Jenny, Carlshamns BTK

Nilsson Emma, Carlshamns BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 10
1

2

3

4

Andrén Ida, Kågeröds BTK

Mc Ewan Jönsson Grace, Köpingebro IF

Gavelin Amanda, BTK Rekord

Axelsson Tindra, Köpingebro IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 10
1

2

3

4

5

6

Skog Alex, IFK Lund

Törngren Hugo, IFK Lund

Svensson Jonathan, Sjöbo BTK

Paulsen Niklas, IFK Lund

Larson-Wiege William, Köpingebro IF

Karlsson Rasmus, Markaryds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 1


